

MACT No. 399/22
Anmol Gupta vs. Paramjit Singh & Ors.

20.02.2025

Present: Clerk of the counsel for the petitioner.
Respondent no. 1 is already ex-parte.
None for respondent no. 2.
None for respondent no. 3.

On request, list for PE on **22.03.2025**.

(Dr. Ruchi Aggarwal Asrani)
Presiding Officer, MACT-01 (Central)
THC/Delhi/20.02.2025