

34
MACT 399/22
ANMOL GUPTA
Vs.
PARAMJIT
SINGH AND ORS

31.01.2026

Present: Sh. Aditya Goel , Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
through VC.
Ms. Chanchal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
with petitioner.
Respondent no. 1 is exparte.
Sh. Sumit Rana , Ld. Counsel for respondent no2.
Sh.R.K. Tripathi , Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 3.

Financial statement of the petitioner recorded.

FormXIV filed. Final arguments heard.

Put up for orders for **26.02.2026**.

(Ruchika Singla)
Presiding Officer, MACT-01 (Central)
THC/Delhi/31.01.2026