

41
MACT 399/22
ANMOL GUPTA
Vs.
PARAMJIT
SINGH AND ORS

26.02.2026

Present: Sh. Aditya Goel, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
through VC.
Sh. Sumit Rana, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2
through VC.
None for other respondents.

Matter is listed for orders. These are nine connected
matters. The judgment is not ready.

Put up for orders for **20.03.2026**.

(Ruchika Singla)
Presiding Officer, MACT-01 (Central)
THC/Delhi/26.02.2026